
Shedbal - Belagavi Janasadharan Passenger Special (UnReserved)/06926XX - Pass - SWR 
SED/Shedbal to BGM/Belagavi (Belgaum) 
2h 45m - 121 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SED Shedbal 16:15 0 1 0 64 SWR
2 KUD Kudachi 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 16 65 SWR
3 RBG Rayabag 16:48 16:50 2m 0 1 33 86 595 SWR
4 CKR Chikodi Road 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 48 56 664 SWR
5 GPB Ghataprabha 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 63 33 626 SWR
6 GKK Gokak Road 17:30 17:32 2m 0 1 68 54 625 SWR
7 SUL Suldhal 18:00 18:01 1m 0 1 93 77 684 SWR
8 SBH Sulebhavi 18:10 18:11 1m 0 1 105 19 734 SWR
9 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 19:00 0 1 121 - 747 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 06 2024 (04:48)

May 06 2024 (04:48)

1

1


